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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INSTALLATION METHOD CONTROL TYPEFIXTURE COLOR

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

LED TYPE

AC120V˜
277V32 CHIPS >90% 50-60HZ

LED QTY CRIBEAM 
ANGLE

POWER  
FREQ.

SYSTEM
EFFICACY

SYSTEM
EFFICIENCY

POWER
FACTOR

90LM/W 1800LM 5000K 150° >70CRI >0.90

GRAY POWDER PAINT FINISH 

PRODUCT CODE: VPT-20U5N-FGR          LED VAPOR TIGHT WALL PACK/DECORATIVE 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Etlin-Daniels VPT-20U5N-FGR Wall Mount LED Vapor Tight provides a 
high lumen solution for environments where protection from dust, moisture 
and physical shock is required.  The rugged die-cast, rubber gasketed 
aluminum housing, along with a durable frosted glass enclosure provide a 
long-lasting housing with even illumination.  
Both outdoor and indoor IP65 wet location rated with integrated wet  
location j-box and gasketed wall seal.

FEATURES

•  LED Indoor & Outdoor Light Source (-40C rated)
•  IP65 sealed die-casting aluminum housing
•  Removeable screw plugs for easy access to wiring
•  Wet location rated
•  5 year warranty.
•  L70-50,000 hours 
•  DLC Standard  

NON-DIMMABLEWALL MOUNT

IP65 >50,000
HOURS

- 40°C˜+40°C
- 40°F˜+104°F

LIFE SPAN OPERATING 
TEMP PRODUCT DIMENSIONS CARTON SIZEFIXTURE

MATERIAL
STORAGE
TEMP

INGRESS
PROTECT

20W 4.61 X 7.53 X 11.99 INCHES
(117 X 191.5 X 304.5 MM)

16.34 X 12.40 X 11.22 INCHES
(415 X 315 X 285 MM) 

DIE CAST  
ALUMINUM BODY
WITH GLASS 
SHADE

3030
VA

PO
R T

IG
HT

G14

LUMENS VOLTAGECOLOR
TEMPERATURE

WATTAGE

- 40°C˜+40°C
- 40°F˜+104°F

11.99” (304.5mm)

7.54” (191.5mm)

4.61” (117mm)
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Toll Free: in Canada. 1.800.661.9610 · in USA. 1.888.762.5384 (SOCKETS4U) 

www.etlin-daniels.com · For sales/service questions - sales@etlin.com

LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC (TEST REPORT)

ORDERING INFORMATION - VPT SERIES

WATTS VOLTAGESERIES COLOR 
TEMPERATURE DIMMABLE LENS FINISH

20 = 20W U = 120-277VVPT - VAPORTITE 5 = 5000K GR - GRAYF - FROSTEDN - NO

VPT
E.G.

20 U 5 N F GR

MODEL: VPT-20U5N-FGR          LED VAPOR TIGHT WALL PACK/DECORATIVE

HT EAVG/EMAX DIA

147.4FT

294.8FT

442.2FT

589.7FT

737.1FT

884.5FT

1.30FC

0.33FC

0.14FC

0.08FC

0.05FC

0.04FC

VERTICAL ANGLE: 140.70 DEG
HORIZ. ANGLE: 154.0 DEG

17FT
5.182M

34FT
10.36M

51FT
15.54M

68FT
20.73M

85FT
25.91M

102FT
31.89M

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
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